SALISBURY ROAD 2009
Class Driver
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WAYNE STEED
M RAVENCROFT
NICEE STEED

BRENT SELLENS
PETER OCONNELL
DAVE BOND

NEAL EVERITT

MIKE JANE

S MCCHESNEY
MARK BRADDOCK
WAYNE CALNAN
DARRYN FULTON
LUKE ROBERTS
NEIL ROBERTS

MARTIN HICKS
N PATTERSON
HAUNUI MAKEA

TERRY MAY
KEITH FINNERTY
ALAN AUSTIN
IAN GLENNY
JOHN SIMPSON
JASON TIMMINS

RON SCANLAN
MURRAY ONEILL
STEWART TAYLOR
JAMES LENNIE

B REDINGTON

JOHN LUDLOW
ANDREW ELDER
MATTHEW BETTS
CLARENCE HERMON
DONNA ELDER

N MARTIN SMITH

GRAEME SUTTON
DON OCONNOR
KAREN THOMPSON

DON MCLEAN
TONY HERBERT
DON MCINTYRE

Car
STARLET
AUSTIN A40
STARLET

COROLLA GT
STARLET
TRUENO
MAZDA MX5

LEVIN

HONDA CIVIC
OPEL VECTRA
SPRINTER
FORD ESCORT
PRIMERA
PRIMERA

MAZDA RX7
BMW 3201
TRUENO

PORSCHE GT3
NISSAN 350Z
MAZDA S6 RX7
STARION
FALCON Fé
LANCER EX

MITSI EVO
MITSIEVO
MITSI EVO9
MITSI EVO6.5
LANCER RS
SUBARU WRX
MITSI EVO1
IMPREZA WRX
LEGACY

MITSI EVO1

VAN DIEMEN

JEDI MK6
JEDI MK6
JEDI MK6

DATSUN 240K
LOTUS ELITE
LOTUS

Car #

801
64

15

55

103

71
905
11
139
122
30
127

168

Practice
02:02.62
02:03.17
02:25.42

01:46.85
02:05.11
01:59.35
02:07.63

01:51.52
02:00.11
01:55.02
01:53.76
02:00.95
02:00.30
02:09.12

01:55.43
01:58.18
01:57.29

01:47.29
01:51.27
01:53.36
01:56.67
01:51.98
02:01.64

01:43.46
01:42.92
01:41.24
02:45.18
01:57.66
01:46.55
01:48.18
01:51.37
01:53.30
02:08.92

02:11.04

01:38.46
01:57.92
02:08.58

01:54.69
02:12.52
02:12.83

Run 1

01:59.71
01:58.52
02:16.33

01:45.82
01:57.61
01:57.30
02:02.83

01:49.65
01:53.42
01:50.33
01:49.86
01:58.45
01:54.67
02:03.05

01:50.14
01:51.17
01:55.27

01:44.27
01:45.11
01:47.30
01:48.68
01:49.45
01:57.59

01:39.36
01:39.92
01:57.18
01:42.58
01:52.24
01:44.89
01:47.59
01:49.77
01:48.52
02:02.08

02:02.17

01:34.99
01:49.86
01:50.83

01:50.30
02:07.89
02:08.73

Run 2

01:57.61
01:57.90
02:14.65

01:47.74
01:56.13
01:56.36
02:02.68

01:46.79
01:50.93
01:49.11
01:50.54
01:53.99
01:54.17
02:00.18

01:45.92
01:50.23
01:54.13

01:43.30
01:46.39
01:45.09
01:49.08
01:49.17
01:56.61

01:34.55
01:36.60
01:37.55
01:41.90
01:41.93
01:46.27
01:46.44
01:49.12
01:48.26
02:00.83

01:58.33

01:37.36
01:43.80
01:47.73

01:48.46
02:06.05
02:07.85

Run 3

01:56.42
DNF

02:13.56

01:44.86
01:56.29
01:57.01

DNF

01:47.15
01:48.87
01:50.42
01:50.18
01:54.00
01:54.68
02:03.04

01:46.66
01:47.82
01:53.71

01:42.89
01:43.55
01:45.77
01:47.55
01:52.30
01:55.14

01:41.11
01:38.05
01:38.08
01:40.35
01:42.76
01:47.39
01:47.64
01:48.18
01:49.48
02:00.58

02:18.45

01:33.73
01:42.86
01:45.61

01:48.46
02:05.11
03:18.69

Fastest

01:56.42
01:57.90
02:13.56

01:44.86
01:56.13
01:56.36
02:02.68

01:46.79
01:48.87
01:49.11
01:49.86
01:53.99
01:54.17
02:00.18

01:45.92
01:47.82
01:53.71

01:42.89
01:43.55
01:45.09
01:47.55
01:49.17
01:55.14

01:34.55
01:36.60
01:37.55
01:40.35
01:41.93
01:44.89
01:46.44
01:48.18
01:48.26
02:00.58

01:58.33

01:33.73
01:42.86
01:45.61

01:48.46
02:05.11
02:07.85

Class
1
2
3
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Overall
32
33
40

10
30
31
37

16
22



