CALI	SBURY ROAD 2009									
	S Driver	Car	Car#	Practice	Run 1	Run 2	Run 3	Fastest	Class	Overall
В	WAYNE STEED	STARLET	14	02:02.62	01:59.71	01:57.61	01:56.42	01:56.42	1	32
В	M RAVENCROFT	AUSTIN A40	40	02:03.17	01:58.52	01:57.90	DNF	01:57.90	2	33
В	NICEE STEED	STARLET	141	02:25.42	02:16.33	02:14.65	02:13.56	02:13.56	3	40
С	BRENT SELLENS	COROLLA GT	82	01:46.85	01:45.82	01:47.74	01:44.86	01:44.86	1	10
С	PETER OCONNELL	STARLET	410	02:05.11	01:57.61	01:56.13	01:56.29	01:56.13	2	30
С	DAVE BOND	TRUENO	46	01:59.35	01:57.30	01:56.36	01:57.01	01:56.36	3	31
С	NEAL EVERITT	MAZDA MX5	23	02:07.63	02:02.83	02:02.68	DNF	02:02.68	4	37
D	MIKE JANE	LEVIN	22	01:51.52	01:49.65	01:46.79	01:47.15	01:46.79	1	16
D	S MCCHESNEY	HONDA CIVIC	20	02:00.11	01:53.42	01:50.93	01:48.87	01:48.87	2	22
D	MARK BRADDOCK	OPEL VECTRA	602	01:55.02	01:50.33	01:49.11	01:50.42	01:49.11	3	23
D	WAYNE CALNAN	SPRINTER	8	01:53.76	01:49.86	01:50.54	01:50.18	01:49.86	4	25
D	DARRYN FULTON	FORD ESCORT	49	02:00.95	01:58.45	01:53.99	01:54.00	01:53.99	5	27
D	LUKE ROBERTS	PRIMERA	311	02:00.30	01:54.67	01:54.17	01:54.68	01:54.17	6	28
D	NEIL ROBERTS	PRIMERA	31	02:09.12	02:03.05	02:00.18	02:03.04	02:00.18	7	35
Е	MARTIN HICKS	MAZDA RX7	70	01:55.43	01:50.14	01:45.92	01:46.66	01:45.92	1	14
E	N PATTERSON	BMW 320I	421	01:58.18	01:51.17	01:50.23	01:47.82	01:47.82	2	18
Е	HAUNUI MAKEA	TRUENO	9	01:57.29	01:55.27	01:54.13	01:53.71	01:53.71	3	26
F	TERRY MAY	PORSCHE GT3	801	01:47.29	01:44.27	01:43.30	01:42.89	01:42.89	1	8
F	KEITH FINNERTY	NISSAN 350Z	64	01:51.27	01:45.11	01:46.39	01:43.55	01:43.55	2	9
F	ALAN AUSTIN	MAZDA S6 RX7	6	01:53.36	01:47.30	01:45.09	01:45.77	01:45.09	3	12
F	IAN GLENNY	STARION	7	01:56.67	01:48.68	01:49.08	01:47.55	01:47.55	4	17
F	JOHN SIMPSON	FALCON F6	15	01:51.98	01:49.45	01:49.17	01:52.30	01:49.17	5	24
F	JASON TIMMINS	LANCER EX	55	02:01.64	01:57.59	01:56.61	01:55.14	01:55.14	6	29
_										
G	RON SCANLAN	MITSI EVO	103	01:43.46	01:39.36	01:34.55	01:41.11	01:34.55	1	2
G	MURRAY ONEILL	MITSI EVO	67	01:42.92	01:39.92	01:36.60	01:38.05	01:36.60	2	3
G	STEWART TAYLOR	MITSI EVO9	1	01:41.24	01:57.18	01:37.55	01:38.08	01:37.55	3	4
G	JAMES LENNIE	MITSI EVO6.5	71	02:45.18	01:42.58	01:41.90	01:40.35	01:40.35	4	5
G	B REDINGTON	LANCER RS	27	01:57.66	01:52.24	01:41.93	01:42.76	01:41.93	5	6
G	JOHN LUDLOW	SUBARU WRX	905	01:46.55	01:44.89	01:46.27	01:47.39	01:44.89	6	11
G	ANDREW ELDER	MITSI EVO1	11	01:48.18	01:47.59	01:46.44	01:47.64	01:46.44	7	15
G	MATTHEW BETTS	IMPREZA WRX	139	01:51.37	01:49.77	01:49.12	01:48.18	01:48.18	8	19
G	CLARENCE HERMON	LEGACY	122	01:53.30	01:48.52	01:48.26	01:49.48	01:48.26	9	20
G	DONNA ELDER	MITSI EVO1	5	02:08.92	02:02.08	02:00.83	02:00.58	02:00.58	10	36
ш	N MADTINI CMITU	VANI DIEMENI	20	00:11 04	00:00 17	01.50.22	00:10 45	01.50.00	4	24
Н	N MARTIN SMITH	VAN DIEMEN	30	02:11.04	02:02.17	01:58.33	02:18.45	01:58.33	1	34
S	GRAEME SUTTON	JEDI MK6	127	01:38.46	01:34.99	01:37.36	01:33.73	01:33.73	1	1
S	DON OCONNOR	JEDI MK6	68	01:57.92	01:34.99	01:37.36	01:33.73	01:33.73	2	7
S	KAREN THOMPSON	JEDI MK6	168	02:08.58	01:49.86	01:43.80	01:42.86	01:42.86	3	13
3	NAMEN INCIVIFOUN	JEDI MIVO	100	02.00.38	01.00.03	01.47.73	01.45.01	01.45.01	3	13
Т	DON MCLEAN	DATSUN 240K	91	01:54.69	01:50.30	01:48.46	01:48.46	01:48.46	1	21
Ť	TONY HERBERT	LOTUS ELITE	50	02:12.52	02:07.89	02:06.05	02:05.11	02:05.11	2	38
Ť	DON MCINTYRE	LOTUS	47	02:12.32	02:07:09	02:00:05	02:03:11	02:07.85	3	39
	2 311 MONTH IIIL	_0.00	.,	02.12.00	02.00.70	02.07.00	00.10.00	02.07.00	5	55